Workout Group Name

Beloit Area Masters Swim Team
Circus City Masters

Elmbrook Masters

Madison Area Masters
McFarland Masters

Oshkosh YMCA

Ozaukee Aquatics

Pleasant Prairie Patriots Master Swim
Pinnacle Health and Fitness
Shorewood Swim Club

Tri Faster

Whitefish Bay Masters

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center
Websites
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Abbr  Contact

BAMS  Kevin Schober
BARA  Timothy Capps
EBM Julie Van Cleave
MAM  Suzi Green
MCFM  Stu Schaefer
OSHY  Melinda Mann
0z Thomas Miazga
P3MS  Margaret Ellwood
PHF Cynthia Liu
SHOR  David Westfahl
TF Lauren Jensen
WBMC Pamela Dowling
WSAC Jeanne Seidler
Workout Group Website

www.ebsc.org
WWW.SWimmows.org

City

Beloit
Baraboo
Brookfield
Madison
McFarland
Oshkosh
Cedarburg
Pleasant Prairie
Fitchburg
Shorewood
Greenfield
Whitefish Bay
Brown Deer

www.mcfarlandcommunitypool.com

Contact Email Address
schoberk@beloit.edu
tcapps5167@icloud.com
jvancleave@wi.rr.com

greensuzi@ameritech.net
schaefs@mcfsd.org
melindajmann@yahoo.com
TomMiazga8@gmail.com
Margieellwood246@gmail.com
Cynthia@phfitness.com
davewestfahl@shorewoodswimclub.com

shark@trifaster.com
pam@1s2cz.com
jeanneswims@yahoo.com

www.ozaukeeaquatics.com/Home.jsp?team=wioa

trifaster.com/group-workouts/swimming/masters-swim/

www.facebook.com/groups/792494930790280/

https://www.teamunify.com/team/wiwsac/page/adult-swimming

Phone

608-931-7946
608-608-5281
262-227-4179
608-576-8215
608-838-3168
920-233-0510
262-352-3550
630-849-6359
608-712-2674
414-861-7946
414-430-2467
414-780-4253
262-894-0613

Note: Hyperlinks are not active.

Please use copy and paste to

use the links in a browser or email program.




